
Monday 7:45 am – 7 pm

Tuesday 7:45 am – 7 pm

Wednesday 7:45 am – 5 pm

Thursday 7:45 am – 5 pm

Friday 9:15 am – 12:15 pm

Date Lab Hours

Monday, September 4 Closed – Labor Day Holiday

Wednesday, September 6 - Thursday, September 7 Testing Days (Math 107)

Tuesday, September 12 - Wednesday, September 13 Testing Days (Math 105/161)

Friday, September 22 Closed All Day for Tutor Training

Monday, October 2 - Tuesday, October 3 Testing Days (Math 107)

Thursday, October 5 - Friday, October 6 Closed – Fall Break

Wednesday, October 18 - Thursday, October 19 Testing Days (Math 105/161)

Friday, October 20 Closed All Day for Tutor Training

Monday, October 23 - Tuesday, October 24 Testing Days (Math 107)

Monday, November 20 - Tuesday, November 21 Testing Days (Math 105/161)

Wednesday, November 22 – Friday, November 24 Closed – Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 27 - Tuesday, November 28 Testing Days (Math 107)

Friday, December 1 through Finals Closed for Final Exams

On Days Labeled “Testing Days,” the Math Lab will be open at specific times.

Those times are detailed below.



NOTE:
➔ On the Testing Days listed below, tutoring will be available in Fayard 309 from

8:00am-12:15pm; this time WILL NOT count towards your required Math Lab hours.
Tutoring will be available from 12:30pm-Close in the Math Lab; this WILL count towards
your required Math Lab hours.
◆ Wednesday, September 6, 2023
◆ Monday, October 2, 2023
◆ Monday, October 23, 2023
◆ Monday, November 27, 2023

➔ On the remaining Testing Days, tutoring will be available in Fayard 309 from
8:00am-3:15am; this time WILL NOT count towards your required Math Lab hours.
Tutoring will be available from 3:30pm-Close in the Math Lab; this WILL count towards
your required Math Lab hours.

➔ Tutoring will not be provided during Finals week. If you have a question, please contact
your instructor.


